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Global Summary

%DE = 0.05

# genes with fdr < 0.2  = 1585  ( 1124 + / 461  −)

# genes with fdr < 0.1  = 1125  ( 832 + / 293  −)

# genes with fdr < 0.05  = 821  ( 623 + / 198  −)

# genes with fdr < 0.01 = 433  ( 332 + / 101  −)

# genes in genesets = 16360

<FC> = 0

<t−score> = 0.16

<p−value> = 0.26

<fdr> = 0.95
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Rank
ID
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long intergenic non−protein coding RNA 645 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:44299]

ribosomal protein S4 Y−linked 1 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:10425]

heat shock protein family A (Hsp70) member 1B [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:5233]

visinin like 1 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:12722]

glutathione S−transferase theta 1 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:4641]

C−C motif chemokine ligand 4 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:10630]

sperm mitochondria associated cysteine rich protein [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:6962]

killer cell lectin like receptor C2 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:6375]

insulin like growth factor binding protein 3 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:5472]

neurofilament light [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:7739]

X inactive specific transcript [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:12810]

prostate androgen−regulated mucin−like protein 1 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:24536]

X inactive specific transcript [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:12810]

tet methylcytosine dioxygenase 2 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:25941]

microRNA 3648−2 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:50843]

X inactive specific transcript [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:12810]

neurofilament light [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:7739]

C−C motif chemokine ligand 3 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:10627]
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Global Geneset Analysis

Rank GSZ p−value #all Geneset
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BP
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synapse

postsynaptic membrane

chemical synaptic transmission

nervous system development

neurotransmitter secretion
synaptic transmission, GABAergic

regulation of dopamine secretion

synaptic vesicle exocytosis

glutamate secretion

central nervous system myelination
presynapse

axon development

postsynapse

exocytosis

regulation of exocytosis

regulation of NMDA receptor activity

calcium ion regulated exocytosis

antigen processing and presentation of peptide or polysaccharide antigen via MHC class II

positive regulation of calcium ion−dependent exocytosis

eosinophil chemotaxis

Underexpressed
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−7.51
−6.24
−5.46
−5.3
−5.19
−4.69
−4.68
−4.34

−4.22
−4.12
−4.09
−3.93
−3.9
−3.9
−3.84
−3.82
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−3.75
−3.74
−3.73

NULL
NULL
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254
152
94

44
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14
80
64
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45
366
460
20
64

12
630
66

17
484
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extracellular matrix organization
angiogenesis
leukocyte migration

cell−matrix adhesion
collagen fibril organization
DNA replication
chondroitin sulfate catabolic process
retrograde vesicle−mediated transport, Golgi to endoplasmic reticulum
response to unfolded protein
keratan sulfate catabolic process
response to cAMP
DNA repair
neutrophil degranulation
beta−catenin destruction complex disassembly
regulation of complement activation
response to muramyl dipeptide
cell cycle
response to mechanical stimulus
DNA replication origin binding
cellular response to DNA damage stimulus


